
April - 2023

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Saturday

30

2

9

16

23

3

10

17

24

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

1

8

15

22

29

Friday

Working day for Grades 
IX & X

Working day for Grades 
IX & X

School closes for summer 
vacation for 

Grades VI to VIII

School closes for 
summer vacation for 

Grades IX & X

Periodic Test I begins 
for Grade X

for Grades VI to IX

Commencement of
A.Y. 2023-24 

Mahaveer Jayanthi

Holiday

Good Friday - Holiday

World Health Day

World Book Day

Tamil New Year

International Dance Day

Ramzan - Holiday

Earth Day

Holiday

PTM for Grades IX & X

World Heritage Day



May - 2023

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Saturday
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Friday

May Day

Holiday

World Athletics Day

Mother’s Day
International Family Day

International Nurse’s Day

International Museum Day

National Technology Day

International
Firefighters Day

World Red Cross Day



June - 2023

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Saturday
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Friday

Bakrid

Investiture Ceremony

School reopens after Summer 
Break for Grade VI to X

Commencement of 
A.Y. 2023-24 for Grade I to V

Commencement of 
A.Y. 2023-24 for 

LKG & UKG

Commencement of 

PreKG
A.Y. 2023-24 for 

World Bicycle Day 

Working day for 
Grades IX & X

Grades IX & X
Working day for 

Grades VI to VIII
PTM for 

World Environment Day 

World Day 
Against Child Labour

Father’s Day

World Food Safety Day 

World Ocean Day 

World Blood Donor Day 

Holiday

World Milk Day

International Day of Yoga

World Music Day



July - 2023

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Saturday
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29

Friday

31

Working day for 
Grades IX & X

Grades IX & X
Working day for 

International Doctor’s Day 

Muharram

Periodic Test II begins 
for Grade X

Periodic Test I begins 
for Grades VI to IX

Round Test I begins for 
Grades III to V

World Population Day 

World Justice Day 

Paper Bag Day PTM for Grades VI - X

Shraddha Khel

World Nature 
Conservation Day

Kargil Vijay Diwas
Holiday

PTM for Grades III to V

PTM for KG to Grade II



August - 2023

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Saturday
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Friday

Independence Day

Onam

National Sports Day

Holiday

International Youth Day

Working day for 
Grades IX & X

Annual Sports Day 
Senior School

Junior School

Annual Sports Day 

for Grades III to X

for KG to Grade II

Periodic Test II begins 
for Grades VI to IX

World Photography Day

Working day for 
Grades IX & X

Raksha Bandhan



September - 2023

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Saturday
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Friday

Krishna Jayanthi
International Literacy Day

Teacher’s Day

Grand Parent’s Day

International 
Day of Peace

World Tourism Day

World Ozone Day

Vinayakar Chathurthi 

Milad-un-Nabi

Working day for 
Grades IX & X

Working day for 
Grades IX & X

PTM for KG to Grade II

PTM for Grades III to V

PTM for Grade VI - X

Term I exam begins 
for Grade X

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

World River’s Day

World First Aid Day



October - 2023

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1

8

15

22

29

2

9

16

23

30

3

10

17

24

31

4

11

18

25

5

12

19

26

6

13

20

27

7

14

21

28

Gandhi Jayanthi

World Post Day

World Food DayWorld Student’s Day

Ayutha Pooja Vijayadasami

National Unity Day

Holiday

Holiday Holiday

School reopens
after Pooja Holidays

Term I exam begins for 
Grades VI- IX

Round Test II begins for 
Grades III to V 

Pooja holidays begin 

for KG to Grade VIII

Pooja holidays begin for 
Grades IX & X

Periodic Test III begins for 
Grade X

Working day for 
Grades IX & X

World Animal Welfare Day

Indian Air Force Day



November - 2023

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Saturday
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Friday

Deepavali
Deepavali

Deepavali

Law Day

PTM for Grades VI to X

PTM for KG to Grade II

Grades IX & X
Working day for 

Working day for 
Grades IX & X

Holiday
Holiday

Holiday

Children's Day

for Grade X
Periodic Test IV begins 

Half Portion I begins 
for Grade X

Periodic Test III for 
Grades VI to IX

National Education Day

Transport Day

World Television Day



December - 2023

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Saturday
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Friday

Christmas
Preboard I begins for 

Grade X

Christmas vacation begins for 
Kindergarten

Christmas vacation begins 
for Grades I to IX

PTM for Grades III to V

Working day for 
Grades IX & X

Grades IX & X
Working day for 

Farmer’s Day

Annual Day
Junior School Senior School

Annual Day

Half Portion II begins for 
Grade X

Holiday

National 
Pollution Control Day

World
Energy Conservation Day

National Mathematics Day

Indian Navy Day



January - 2024

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Saturday
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Friday

New year

Pongal Thiruvalluvar Day Uzhavar Thirunal

Republic Day

Thaipoosam

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday Holiday

Preboard II begins for 
Grade X

IX & X
Working day for Grades 

PTM for Grades 
IX & X

Periodic Test IV begins for 
Grade IX

School reopens after 
Christmas holidays

Working day for 
Grades IX & X

Round Test III begins for 
Grades III to V 

Periodic Test IV begins for 
Grades VI to VIII

Indian Army Day

National Voter’s Day

National Tourism Day



February - 2024

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Saturday
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Friday

Working day for 
Grades IX & X

Preboard III begins for 
Grade X

PTM for Grades III to V

Term end vacation begins 
for Grade IX

Term II exam begins for 
Grade IX

PTM for Grades 
VI to VIII

World Radio Day

National Science Day

World Scouts’ Day



March - 2024

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Saturday
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Friday

Good Friday

Commencement of
A.Y. 2024-25 
for  Grade X

Term II exam begins for 
Grades VI -VIII

Round Test IV  begins 
for Grade V

Round Test IV begins 
for Grades III & IV 

Summer vacation 
begins for 

Grades I to IV

Summer vacation begins for 
Kindergarten

Term end vacation begins 
for Grades V to VIII

UKG to Grade II
PTM for 

PTM for 
Pre-KG and LKG

UKG Graduation Day

Holiday

World Wildlife Day

World Sparrow Day

World Forestry Day World Water Day
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